Solvents in Returnable Containers
Panreac
Applichem
Solvents in Returnable
Containers
2
The consumption of solvents in returnable stainless steel containers represents
a fantastic opportunity to contribute towards environmental sustainability.

Wall thickness 1 mm
Opening Thread GL 45, internal opening 29 mm
Weight 2.4 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 0.3 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
Material Stainless steel AISI 304
Total Capacity 33 L
Diameter 363 mm
Height 435 mm
Wall thickness 1.5 mm
Opening Centrical bung 2" with Tri-Sure screw cap
Weight 10 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 5 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
Types of barrels & Withdrawal systems
10 L – code BIN010TRF
30 L – code BIN030RF
DINOX3RF
BOMBIXRF
GDINOXRF
100004RF

Height 960 mm
Wall thickness 2 mm
Opening Centrical bung 2" with Tri-Sure screw cap
Weight 43 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 4 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
Material Stainless steel AISI 304
Total Capacity 225 L
Diameter 600 mm
Height 965 mm
Wall thickness 2 mm
Opening Centrical bung 2" with Tri-Sure screw cap
Weight 43 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 4 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
200 L Type I – code BIN200
200 L Type II – code BIN200UN
BOMBIXRF
100004RF
DINOX200RF
5
Accessories
Description Code
Flexible hose for dispensing liquid, 1 m
AT4Kx-P10/1000C5RF
x: 1     black (acetonitrile)
x: 2     orange (methanol)
x: 3     brown (acetone)
Flexible hose for feeding with gas, 1 m AT2-P06/1000-C5RF
Massive clamp TCK-025RF
Teflon seal (gasket) TCP-025RF
Material Stainless steel AISI 304
Total Capacity 225  L
Diameter 600 mm
Height 965 mm
Wall thickness 2 mm
Opening Central flange DN 100 with fast connections for hoses
Weight 43 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 3 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
200 L Type III – code BIN200UNWA
AT4K1-P10/1000C5RF TCK-025RFAT2-P06/1000-C5RF TCP-025RF
Hose for feeding with
gas, connected
Hose for dispensing liquid

x: 1     black (acetonitrile)
x: 2     orange (methanol)
x: 3     brown (acetone)
Flexible hose for feeding with gas, 1 m AT2-P06/1000-C5RF
Massive clamp TCK-025RF
Teflon seal (gasket) TCP-025RF
Material Stainless steel AISI 304
Total Capacity 225  L
Diameter 600 mm
Height 965 mm
Wall thickness 2 mm
Opening Central flange DN 100 with fast connections for hoses
Weight 43 kg
Admissible working pressure max. 3 bar
UN Transport approval 1A1 / X 2.0 / 900
200 L Type IV – code BIN200UNW
AT4K1-P10/1000C5RF TCK-025RFAT2-P06/1000-C5RF TCP-025RF TORRIXUM-EXRF
Hose for dispensing liquid
(methanol), connected
Pressure relief valve,

x: 2     orange (methanol)
x: 3     brown (acetone)
Flexible hose for feeding with gas, 1 m AT2-P06/1000-C5RF
Display Fafnir UM-X for controlling the solvent level TORRIXUM-EXRF
Massive clamp TCK-025RF
Teflon seal (gasket) TCP-025RF
Material Stainless steel AISI 304
Total Capacity 1100  L
Diameter 1200 mm
Height 1600 mm
Wall thickness 3 mm
Opening Central flange DN 250 with fast connections and level sensor
Weight 215  kg
Admissible working pressure max. 3 bar
UN Transport approval 3A1 / Y
1000 L – code BIN1000UNW
Ball valve ½”
Level sensor Fafnir Torrix for
continuous level indication
Connection to solvent level